
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 40 42MEAUX  4103IE019014 -2-2 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 25 27PROVINS-NANGIS-BRAY SUR SEINE  4103IE019024 -2-2 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 13 14DOURDAN  4103IE019071 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 22 22DRAVEIL  4103IE019072  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 27 25ETAMPES  4103IE019074  2 0 0 0 23264 FRANCE  0

 9 7FONTAINEBLEAU  4103IE019075  2 0 0 0 23264 FRANCE  0

 25 26MELUN DOYEN  4103IE019082 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 16 16MONTGERON-VAL D'YERRES L C  4103IE019085  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  1

 6 6MONTLHERY  4103IE019086  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 34 33AULNAY SOUS BOIS  4103IE019418  1 0 1 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 22 22CHARENTON LE PONT  4103IE019421  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 27 27SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES DOYEN  4103IE019427  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 17 17LAGNY VAL DE BUSSY  4103IE019432  0-1 0 0 13264 FRANCE  1

 7 7LE BOURGET LE BLANC MESNIL  4103IE019433  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 22 22RAINCY VILLEMOMBLE  4103IE019435  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 17 19NOGENT-LE PERREUX L C  4103IE019446 -2-2 0 0 03264 FRANCE  1

 8 8PANTIN NOISY DRANCY AZUR  4103IE019447  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 10 10ST MANDE  4103IE019467  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 16 18VINCENNES VAL DE MARNE  4103IE019475 -2-2 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 8 8LE PLESSIS TREVISE BOIS ST ANTOINE  4103IE029131  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 23 23MELUN VAL DE SEINE  4103IE033861  0-1 0 0 13264 FRANCE  2

 15 16MARNE LA VALLEE NOISY LE GRAND  4103IE034864 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 16 16MARNE LA VALLEE L C  4103IE036143  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 21 21BRUNOY LES RIVES DU REVEILLON  4103IE036819  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 28 28GIF-SUR YVETTE CHEVRY  4103IE042430  0-1 0 0 13264 FRANCE  1

 11 11CHATEAU LANDON VALLEE DU LOING  4103IE043761  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 12 11NEUILLY DHUYS  4103IE044557  1-1 0 0 23264 FRANCE  0

 9 8FONTENAY VAL DE MARNE  4103IE045594  1 0 0 0 13264 FRANCE  1

 22 24LA FERTE GAUCHER  4103IE048613 -2-3 0 0 13264 FRANCE  0

 4 4SAINT MAUR BORDS DE MARNE  4103IE053812  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 4 5VERRIERES LE BUISSON ? IGNY  4103IE056252 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 23 24ORMESSON SUCY VAL DS MOULINS  4103IE056672 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 11 11MILLY LA FORET  4103IE058262  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 8 9EVRY  4103IE060322 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 15 15VAL DE BIEVRE  4103IE060638  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 18 19BOUSSY LES DEUX MOULINS  4103IE065048 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 29 29SAINT-MAUR ALLIANCE  4103IE101681  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 17 17BRY AVENIR  4103IE107466  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2

 23 23CHELLES  4103IE118531  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  2
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 19 19Limeil Brevannes  4103IE124062  0 0 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 3 4Orsay-Courtaboeuf  4103IE130706 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 18 19Ozoir Cyber Club Actions Autisme Francophone  4103IE148762 -1-1 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 12 15Rosny Sous Bois Aquila  4103IE150046 -3-3 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 5 8VAL D'EUROPE ALLIANCE  4103IE153902 -3-3 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 20 21CRÉCY COULOMMIERS PAYS DE BRIE  4103IE154427 -1-2 0 0 13264 FRANCE  0

 12 14Champigny Rives de Marne  4103IE154786 -2-2 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 23 26Seine-et-Marne Environnement  4103IE156790 -3-3 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 33 37Rives de Marne et Gondoire  4103IE172253 -4-4 0 0 03264 FRANCE  0

 21 0Neuilly Rive de Marne  4103IE190031  21-2 0 0 233264 FRANCE  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  1  43  846 853  35 -7 49
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 103IE

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoOrsay-Courtaboeuf 11-2025130706

Good StandingOrsay-Courtaboeuf 12-2025130706

Newly CharteredNeuilly Rive de Marne 09-2025190031

Good StandingNeuilly Rive de Marne 12-2025190031
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